
Meter 
Size

Full 
Charge

Admin Only
Charge

inches $/mo $/mo

5/8 3.64 0.91
3/4 5.46 1.37

1 9.10 2.28
1-1/2 20.02 5.01

2 29.12 7.28
3 52.78 13.20
4 72.80 18.20
6 109.20 27.30
8 182.00 45.50

10 254.80 63.70
12 291.20 72.80
14 364.00 91.00
16 436.80 109.20
18 509.60 127.40
20 582.40 145.60
24 655.20 163.80
30 728.00 182.00
36 800.80 200.20
48 873.60 218.40

Charge
$/lb

BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND (BOD)
for concentrations > 275 mg/l 0.361

TOTAL SUSPENDED SOLIDS (TSS)
for concentrations > 350 mg/l 0.496

PHOSPHORUS (P)
for concentrations > 12 mg/l 6.629

FATS, OIL AND GREASE (FOG)
for concentrations > 100 mg/l 0.115

SEPTAGE DISPOSAL FEE
Per 500 gallons of disposal 37.00

Pollutant
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